
Category Sub-Category % of Sale

Collectibles

$550

Art & Antiques; Crafts; Dolls & Bears; Miscellaneous 
Collectibles; Pottery & Glass; Sports & Leisure; 

Stamps; Toys, Hobbies & Games

3.0%

$550Coins & Paper Money 2.0%

$550Entertainment Memorabilia 4.0%

Fashion
$550Clothing, Shoes & Accessories; Health & Beauty 5.0%

$550Jewelry & Watches; Miscellaneous Fashion 3.0%

Home & Garden
$5504.0%

Alcohol & Food; Baby; Home & Garden; 

Miscellaneous Home & Garden; Pet Supplies

$550Appliances 2.0%

Electronics
$550

Cameras & Photo; Cell Phones & Accessories; 
Consumer Electronics; Misc Electronics;

TV, Video & Audio; Video Games & Consoles

2.0%

$550Computers/Tablets & Networking 1.5%

Business & Industrial $225

Lifestyle

$550Gift Cards & Coupons 1.0%

$550Miscellaneous Lifestyle 3.5%

Sports

Tickets & Events

3.5%

3.0%

$550

$550

$250Musical Instruments 3.0%

$550DVDs & Movies; Music 3.0%

$5504.0%Books, Comics & Magazines; Miscellaneous Media
Media

Parts & Accessories

$100

Business & Industrial 2.5%

5.0%

eBay Motors

Miscellaneous Parts & Accessories; 

Vehicle Parts & Accessories 

3.0%

$550

Real Estate $100Real Estate 1.0%

ebay.chCommission rate, based on percent of sale price, for items sold on 

Switzerland Rate Card

CAP (USD)

All Other $550All Other 1.0%


